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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

3pc amalfi breakfast suite
(insurance claim,1 chair legs
damaged)

4pc amalfi corner lounge suite
(insurance claim,corner chair
legs damaged)

invacare mobility scooter
(untested)

12 bottles of wine

15 bottles of db export dry and
loose bottles of tui beer

18 bottles of dangers lager

4 dozen bottles of monteiths
beer (past best before date)

18 bottles dangers lager (past
best before date)

18 bottles of dangers lager (past
best before date)

16 6 packs of ballast point ipa
beer (insurance claim,past best
before date)

3 shelves of asst china,glassware
and pottery

32 bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

shelf of ballast point ipa beer
(insurance claim,past best before
date)

80 bottles of heineken beer
(insurance claim)

32 bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

shelf of asst heineken beers
(insurance claim)

shelf of asst loose beers
(insurance claim)

box of export 33 beer and 11
bottles of export gold beer
(insurance claim)

7 office chairs

2pc lounge suite

steel storage trunk and asst
cleaning products,paints etc
protemp 63kw space heater
(untested)

asst garden tools etc
husquavana petrol weed eater
(untested)

precision storage boxes
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26
27

28

29
30
30

31
32
32
33
34
35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45
45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
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petrol chainsaw (untested)
black and dekker router
(untested)

ramset drill kit and polisher
(untested)

c02 cylinder

toolbox,trolley jack and box of
toolbox,trolley jack and box of
asst

makita skill saw (untested)
asst power tools (untested)
asst power tools (untested)
scroll saw (untested)

rotary hoe (untested)

garden barrow and contents
ryobi petrol weed eater and
garden rake (untested) (14,11)
poulon chainsaw (untested)
karcher waterblaster and leaf
blower (untested)

2 boxes of asst hardware etc

4 boxes of asst tools and
hardware etc

quantity of asst tools,paint and
asst etc

polisher,torch and sabre saw
(untested)

3 masks

clamps and asst

trolley and sledge hammer
trolley and sledge hammer
panasonic microwave (untested)
asst tools

mitre saw,lathe parts,drill stand
and garden mixer

fisher and paykel dryer (untested)
fisher and paykel washing
machine (untested)

kelvinator dryer (untested)
Double bed

bridgestone tyre (insurance
claim)

2 radio controlled toys (untested)
garage shelf unit

electric hacksaw (untested)

westinghouse slim line stove
(untested) (i/t)
2 shelf units (i/t)

tens and asst camping gear

2pc wall unit
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61
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63
64
65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90
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3 office mobiles,bookcase and
desk

dangerous goods cabinet
dangerous goods cabinet
dangerous goods cabinet
4 rolls of multi function

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

submersible pump (untested)
makita angle grinder (untested)
socket set

large vice

shelf of asst

2 window canopies

samsung microwave (untested)
coffee grind waste catcher
ryobi biscuit joiner (untested)
toolbox and contents

air hose on reel,air hoses and gas
pipes

box of asst fire extinguishers
vintage shopping trolley and
outdoor chair

mig welder,welding wire and 2
welding masks (untested)

toolbox and spray guns

makita belt sander (untested)

Qty Lot No
1 102
1 103
1
1 104
1

105
1

106
1

107
1

108
1
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1

110
1

111
1
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1

113
1

114
1

115
1

116
1

117
1

118
1

119
1

120
1

121
1

122
1

123
1

124
1

125
1
1 126
1 127

128
1

129
1

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)
2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)
2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 recliner armchairs

Bookcase

bedside cab

mahogany bookcase

glass top coffee table

4 seater dining suite

Sofa bed

2 boxes of asst and pictures

day bed

retro table,5 chairs and side table

8 seater wrought iron and glass
top dining suite

vintage projector,projector and
box of asst (untested)

columbus valve radio and
vintage record player (untested)
formica table and 2 chairs

4pc bedroom suite

rewarewa 2 tier side table
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91

92

93

94

95
96
97
98
99

100
101

box of asst light bulbs

undercar creeper and 2 axel
stands

3 sash clamps

sony stereo and 2 speakers
(untested) (18)

asst electronics (untested)
toolbox and contents (1)
asst kids toys

shelf of asst toys etc
shelf of asst toys etc

shelf of asst books
shelf of asst kids toys etc

Central Markets
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130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138
139

4pc mahogany bedroom suite
mahogany china cab

asst speakers,stands,bottles etc
(untested)

air hockey table (untested)

mahogany table and 4 balloon
back chairs

small electronic organ (untested)
childs play frame

raleigh mountain bike
(unroadworthy) (8)

2 scooters and skateboard
4 bmx bikes (unroadworthy)
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144
145
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147
148
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152
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
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2 bikes and bike frame
(unroadworthy) (10,4,12)
vintage tiger scooter

18ft pool set (insurance claim)
lerun skate bike

part Kitchen unit and cab

bin of cutting and grinding discs
green stone and gold pendant
and pendant

diamond plated steel grinding
discs

asst polished stones etc

2 trays of polished stones

2 trays of polished stones

box of polished and unpolished
rocks

box of polished and unpolished
rocks

caltonware coffee set
asst china

box of asst
(7,17,13,15,2,5,19,6,3)

parker pen set,mother of pearl
opera glassse and vases

silver and other coins

asst jewellery

tallboy

tallboy

mahogany bookcase with
drawers

2 café tables and bookcase
casio keyboard (untested)
pine bookcase with drawers
table,4 chairs and tv stand

2 radio controlled helipcopters
(untested)

black lady lamp,3 dolls and
money box (untested)

4 15 packs of db export gold
beer (insurance claim)

shelf of barrel 51 bourbon and
cola (insurance claim)

asst cans and bottles of tui beer
(insurance claim)

2 thermos insulated coolers
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 dozen bottles of moa beer
(insurance claim)

2 art deco mantle clocks

asst dvds

4 Bookcases

asst cane furniture

asst cane furniture
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180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192

193

193B

194

195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202
203

204
205
206
207
208

5 reems of copier paper
(insurance claim)

mahogany half round table

6 seater mahogany dining suite
asst trios

dining suite and 2 seater couch
(irt)

Dresser

2 mirrors

4 3d pictures

old masters print

Ig lcd tv (untested)

mahogany sideboard
mahogany bedside cab and 3
drawer lowboy

sony stereo (untested)
mahogany dresser

mahogany wall unit
queen bed
2 accoustic guitars

piano accordian

bongo drums

modern shelf unit

3 ukulele's

2 tennis rackets and gas stove
(9,20)

pine table and 4 chairs

large armchair

2 seater vinyl couch

pair of vinyl recliner armchairs
(ift)

pair of vinyl recliner armchairs
small prayer stand

table and plant stand

rug

rug
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