## **Central Markets**

## Auction Catalogue

					10101100400		
			GST	Inclusive	2	20-Dec-18	
Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
1	3pc amalfi breakfast suite		1	26	petrol chainsaw (untested)		1
1	(insurance claim,1 chair legs damaged)		1	20 27	black and dekker router (untested)		1
2	4pc amalfi corner lounge suite (insurance claim,corner chair legs damaged)		1	28	ramset drill kit and polisher (untested)		1
				29	c02 cylinder		1
3	invacare mobility scooter (untested)		1	30 30	toolbox,trolley jack and box of toolbox,trolley jack and box of asst		1 1
4	12 bottles of wine		1	31	makita skill saw (untested)		1
5	15 bottles of db export dry and		1	32	asst power tools (untested)		1
	loose bottles of tui beer			32	asst power tools (untested)		1
6	18 bottles of dangers lager		1	33	scroll saw (untested)		1
7	4 dozen bottles of monteiths		1	34	rotary hoe (untested)		1
-	beer (past best before date)			35	garden barrow and contents		1
8	18 bottles dangers lager (past		1	36	ryobi petrol weed eater and		1
0	best before date)				garden rake (untested) (14,11)		
9	18 bottles of dangers lager (past		1	37	poulon chainsaw (untested)		1
10	best before date)		1	38	karcher waterblaster and leaf		1
10	16 6 packs of ballast point ipa		1	20	blower (untested)		1
	beer (insurance claim,past best			39 40	2 boxes of asst hardware etc 4 boxes of asst tools and		1
11	before date)		1	40	hardware etc		1
11	3 shelves of asst china, glassware and pottery		1	41	quantity of asst tools, paint and		1
12	32 bottles of moa beer		1	41	asst etc		1
14	(insurance claim)		1	42	polisher, torch and sabre saw		1
13	shelf of ballast point ipa beer		1	72	(untested)		1
10	(insurance claim,past best before date)		1	43	3 masks		1
	2000)			44	clamps and asst		1
14	80 bottles of heineken beer		1	45	trolley and sledge hammer		1
	(insurance claim)			45	trolley and sledge hammer		1
15	32 bottles of moa beer		1	46	panasonic microwave (untested)		1
	(insurance claim)			47	asst tools		1
16	shelf of asst heineken beers (insurance claim)		1	48	mitre saw, lathe parts, drill stand and garden mixer		1
17	shelf of asst loose beers		1	49	fisher and paykel dryer (untested	.)	1
18	(insurance claim) box of export 33 beer and 11		1	50	fisher and paykel washing machine (untested)		1
	bottles of export gold beer			51	kelvinator dryer (untested)		1
10	(insurance claim)			52	Double bed		1
19 20	7 office chairs		1	53	bridgestone tyre (insurance		1
20 21	2pc lounge suite		1	54	claim)	<b>`</b>	1
21	steel storage trunk and asst		1	54 55	2 radio controlled toys (untested)	)	1
22	cleaning products, paints etc protemp 63kw space heater		1	55 56	garage shelf unit electric hacksaw (untested)		1
22	(untested)		1	50 57			1
23	asst garden tools etc		1	57	westinghouse slim line stove (untested) (i/t)		1
23 24	husquavana petrol weed eater		1	58	2 shelf units (i/t)		1
<u>_</u> 7	(untested)		I				-
25	precision storage boxes		1	59	tens and asst camping gear		1
43	precision storage boxes		1	60	2pc wall unit		1

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
61	3 office mobiles,bookcase and desk		1	102	2 dozen bottles of moa beer (insurance claim)		1
62	dangerous goods cabinet		1	103	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1
63 64	dangerous goods cabinet dangerous goods cabinet		1 1	104	(insurance claim) 2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1
65	4 rolls of multi function		1	101	(insurance claim)		1
03	4 Ions of multi function		1	105	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1
66	2 dozen bottles of moa beer (insurance claim)		1		(insurance claim)		
				106	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1
67	2 dozen bottles of moa beer (insurance claim)		1		(insurance claim)		
(9	<b>2</b> 1		1	107	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1
68	2 dozen bottles of moa beer (insurance claim)		1		(insurance claim)		
				108	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1
69	2 dozen bottles of moa beer (insurance claim)		1		(insurance claim)		
	(insurance claim)			109	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1
70	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1		(insurance claim)		
	(insurance claim)			110	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1
71	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1		(insurance claim)		-
	(insurance claim)			111	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1
72	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1	111	(insurance claim)		1
	(insurance claim)			110			
73	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1	112	2 dozen bottles of moa beer (insurance claim)		1
	(insurance claim)		1				
74	2 dozen bottles of moa beer		1	113	2 dozen bottles of moa beer (insurance claim)		1
/4	(insurance claim)		1		(insurance claim)		
				114	2 recliner armchairs		1
75	submersible pump (untested)		1	115	Bookcase		1
76	makita angle grinder (untested)		1				-
77	socket set		1	116	bedside cab		1
,,	SOCKET SET		1	117	mahogany bookcase		1
78	large vice		1	110	. 1		1
79	shelf of asst		1	118	glass top coffee table		1
				119	4 seater dining suite		1
80	2 window canopies		1	120	Sofa bed		1
81	samsung microwave (untested)		1		Solu bed		1
82	coffee grind waste catcher		1	121	2 boxes of asst and pictures		1
02	conce grind waste catcher		1	122	day bed		1
83	ryobi biscuit joiner (untested)		1	100	-		
84	toolbox and contents		1	123	retro table,5 chairs and side table		1
01	tooloon and contents		1	124	8 seater wrought iron and glass		1
85	air hose on reel,air hoses and gas		1		top dining suite		
	pipes			125	vintage projector, projector and		1
86	box of asst fire extinguishers		1		box of asst (untested)		
87	vintage shopping trolley and outdoor chair		1	126	columbus valve radio and vintage record player (untested)		1
88	mig welder, welding wire and 2		1	127	formica table and 2 chairs		1
	welding masks (untested)			128	4pc bedroom suite		1
89	toolbox and spray guns		1	120	-pc ocuroom suite		1
				129	rewarewa 2 tier side table		1
90	makita belt sander (untested)		1				

91	box of asst light bulbs	1			
92	undercar creeper and 2 axel stands	1			
93	3 sash clamps	1			
94	sony stereo and 2 speakers (untested) (18)	1			
95	asst electronics (untested)	1			
96	toolbox and contents (1)	1			
97	asst kids toys	1			
98 99 100 101	shelf of asst toys etc shelf of asst toys etc shelf of asst books shelf of asst kids toys etc	1 1 1 1			
Contral Markots					

Central Markets

130	4pc mahogany bedroom suite	1
131	mahogany china cab	1
132	asst speakers, stands, bottles etc (untested)	1
133	air hockey table (untested)	1
134	mahogany table and 4 balloon back chairs	1
135	small electronic organ (untested)	1
136	childs play frame	1
137	raleigh mountain bike (unroadworthy) (8)`	1
138 139	2 scooters and skateboard 4 bmx bikes (unroadworthy)	1 1

Page 2 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
140	2 bikes and bike frame		1	179	5 reems of copier paper (insurance claim)		1
1.41	(unroadworthy) (10,4,12)		1	100			1
141	vintage tiger scooter		1	180	mahogany half round table		1
142	18ft pool set (insurance claim)		1	181	6 seater mahogany dining suite		1
143	lerun skate bike		1	182	asst trios		1
144	part kitchen unit and cab		1	183	dining suite and 2 seater couch		1
145	bin of cutting and grinding discs		1	10.4	(i/t)		
146	green stone and gold pendant		1	184	Dresser		1
	and pendant			185	2 mirrors		1
147	diamond plated steel grinding		1	186	4 3d pictures		1
	discs			187	old masters print		1
148	asst polished stones etc		1	188	lg lcd tv (untested)		1
149	2 trays of polished stones		1	189	mahogany sideboard		1
150	2 trays of polished stones		1	190	mahogany bedside cab and 3		1
151	box of polished and unpolished		1		drawer lowboy		
	rocks			191	sony stereo (untested)		1
152	box of polished and unpolished rocks		1	192	mahogany dresser		1
				193	mahogany wall unit		1
153	caltonware coffee set		1		2 9		
				193B	queen bed		1
154	asst china		1		1		
			-	194	2 accoustic guitars		1
155	box of asst		1				-
100	(7,17,13,15,2,5,19,6,3)		1	195	piano accordian		1
156	parker pen set, mother of pearl		1	196	bongo drums		1
150	opera glassse and vases		1	190	modern shelf unit		1
157	silver and other coins		1	198	3 ukulele's		1
158	asst jewellery		1	190	2 tennis rackets and gas stove		1
150	tallboy		1	177	(9,20)		1
160	tallboy		1	200	pine table and 4 chairs		1
			-	200 201	-		1
161	mahogany bookcase with		1	201 202	large armchair		1
1()	drawers		1		2 seater vinyl couch		1
162	2 café tables and bookcase		1	203	pair of vinyl recliner armchairs		1
163	casio keyboard (untested)		1	20.4	(i/t)		1
164	pine bookcase with drawers		1	204	pair of vinyl recliner armchairs		1
165	table,4 chairs and tv stand		1	205	small prayer stand		1
166	2 radio controlled helipcopters		1	206	table and plant stand		1
	(untested)			207	rug		1
167	black lady lamp,3 dolls and money box (untested)		1	208	rug		1
168	4 15 packs of db export gold beer (insurance claim)		1				
169	shelf of barrel 51 bourbon and cola (insurance claim)		1				
170	asst cans and bottles of tui beer (insurance claim)		1				
171	2 thermos insulated coolers (insurance claim)		1				
172	2 dozen bottles of moa beer (insurance claim)		1				
173	2 dozen bottles of moa beer (insurance claim)		1				
174	2 art deco mantle clocks		1				
			1 1				
175 176	asst dvds		1				
176 177	4 Bookcases		1				
177 178	asst cane furniture		1				
178	asst cane furniture		1				